Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 07

General

$13,213,387.75
$0.00
$42,084,967.12
$15,657.93
$55,314,012.80

$21,938,835.79
$6,409,594.34
$3,469,076.38
$96,891.07
$1,476,104.88
$2,405,211.90
$0.00
$379,074.62
$36,174,788.98

$47,777.11
$628,914.01
($581,136.90)

$18,558,086.92
$15,594,962.31
$34,153,049.23

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$879,021.30
$2,240,751.79
$1,655.52
$3,121,428.61

$1,468,758.06
$614,911.71
$94,829.47
$1,257,349.13
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$150,195.33
$3,586,043.70

$932,362.63
$215,270.28
$717,092.35

$252,477.26
$4,065,340.86
$4,317,818.12

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$317,540.83
$0.00
$317,540.83

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,060,387.50
$0.00
$1,060,387.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($742,846.67)
$45.96
($742,800.71)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$4,508.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,508.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,356,323.71
$0.00
$6,356,323.71

$81,861,314.65
$0.00
$81,861,314.65

$75,509,498.94
$457,263.46
$75,966,762.40

$0.00
$0.00
$510,979.63
$0.00
$510,979.63

$99,649.38
$255,719.50
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,727.21
$363,396.09

$1,462.03
$181,174.63
($179,712.60)

($32,129.06)
$1,139,049.68
$1,106,920.62

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,217,895.75
$879,021.30
$45,154,239.37
$17,313.45
$59,268,469.87

$23,507,243.23
$7,280,225.55
$3,563,905.85
$1,354,540.20
$1,476,104.88
$2,405,211.90
$7,416,711.21
$536,997.16
$47,540,939.98

$82,842,916.42
$1,025,358.92
$81,817,557.50

$93,545,087.39
$21,256,662.27
$114,801,749.66
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